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Date: 17/08/2021 

From 

The Principal, 

Don Bosco College, 

Dharmapuri -636809. 

To 

The District Handicapped Welfare Officer, 

District Handicapped Welfare office, 

District Collectorate, 

Dharmapuri 

Respected sir 

SUB: Regarding applying scholarship for Educational Assistance (2021-2022) for students 

with Physical Disabilities: 

We have enclosed with in this letter the applications for receiving the educational assistance 
amount provided by the government under the differently abled welfare scheme for the differently 
abled students of our college. Very humbly request you to consider them and help the students. 

Total Application's: 11 

Account Number IFSC Code 
614860471 
32565343 164 
4369101007570 
964308281 

6136999162 
36163946126 
61782310000689 
099301000063129 

6243220391 
6093068999 
10022162247 

Class 
II-M.COM 

DEEPA CHRISTY.A |1-B.COM CA 
II-B.COM 

Bank Name 
INDIAN BANK 
SBI 
CANARA BANK 

Name 
VINITHA.M IDIBO0OG070 

SBIN0000832 
CNRB0004369 
IDIB00ON035 
IDIBO0OPO03 

S.No 

RAMKUMAR.V 
EDWIN.S 
KARMEGAM.M 

I1-MA ENGLISH | NDIAN BANK 
INDIAN BANK -M.COM 

RAGAVENDRAN.R II1-BBA 
I1-BA TAMIL 

I-MA TAMIL 
II-M.COM 
I1-B.COM CA 
I1-B.COM CA 

SBINO000832 
SYNB0006178 
IOBA0000993 
IDIB00OPO037 
IDIB0ONO035 
IDIBOPLB001 

SBI 

SYNDICATE 
IOB 

DHINESH.A 
MARIYAPPAN.D 

9 KATHIRVEL.S 

10 KARTHICK.M 
11 SATHY ARA.J.J 

7 

8 

INDIAN BANK 
INDIAN BANK 

PALLAVAN 

Thank You 

o CO 
CIPAY EG Principal 

DON EOS 

ARMA OHARMA RMAPU APURI6 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

