

DON BOSCO COLLEGE

Athiyaman Bypass Road, Sogathur Post, Dharmapuri 636 809

Phone: 9443604446, 9443604447

E-mail: dbc155@live.in Website: www.dbcdharmapuri.edu.in



SPECIALLY ABLED SCHOLARSHIP

2020-2021





Date: 17/08/2021

From

The Principal,

Don Bosco College,

Dharmapuri – 636809.

To

The District Handicapped Welfare Officer,

District Handicapped Welfare office,

District Collectorate,

Dharmapuri.

Respected sir

SUB: Regarding applying scholarship for Educational Assistance (2021 – 2022) for students with **Physical Disabilities**:

We have enclosed with in this letter the applications for receiving the educational assistance amount provided by the government under the differently abled welfare scheme for the differently abled students of our college. Very humbly request you to consider them and help the students.

Total Application's: 11

S.No	Name	Class	Bank Name	Account Number	IFSC Code
1	VINITHA.M	II-M.COM	INDIAN BANK	614860471	IDIB000G070
2	DEEPA CHRISTY.A	I-B.COM CA	SBI	32565343164	SBIN0000832
3	RAMKUMAR.V	II-B.COM	CANARA BANK	4369101007570	CNRB0004369
4	EDWIN.S	II-MA ENGLISH	INDIAN BANK	964308281	IDIB000N035
5	KARMEGAM.M	I-M.COM	INDIAN BANK	6136999162	IDIB000P003
6	RAGAVENDRAN.R	III-BBA	SBI	36163946126	SBIN0000832
7	DHINESH.A	II-BA TAMIL	SYNDICATE	61782310000689	SYNB0006178
8	MARIYAPPAN.D	I-MA TAMIL	IOB	099301000063129	IOBA0000993
9	KATHIRVEL.S	II-M.COM	INDIAN BANK	6243220391	IDIB000P037
10	KARTHICK.M	II-B.COM CA	INDIAN BANK	6093068999	IDIB000N035
11	SATHYARAJ.J	II-B.COM CA	PALLAVAN	10022162247	IDIB0PLB001

Thank You



